235
228
234
223
227
225
231
229
237
230
224
232
233
226
236
222
238
239
240
435

Namn

Bendz Lundberg Johan
Bernhardsson Ellen
Claéson Adrian
Claeson Fabian
Ekstrand Fideli
Ekstrand Thea
Eskilsson Kajsa
Eskilsson Katarina
Ibrahim Abdulrahman Haj
Malmberg Signe
Moberg Erik
Nilsson Agnes
Nord Ella

Nord Oscar
Nordborg Kalle
Nordh Andreas
Osby Simséllskap
Osby Simsallskap
Osby Simséllskap
Osby Simsallskap

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2009
2008
2010
2002
2007
2006
2006
2005
2010
2008
2006
2009
2009
2006
2010
1991
2007
2008
1991
2008

Osby Simsallskap

Licens  Klubb Anmadlda grenar
AC4709 OSBY SS 2,4,10,17,19,25,27
AB7408 OSBY SS 1,3,9,11,13,18,20,22,26,28,30
AA9510 OSBY SS 17,25,27
AR7902 OSBY SS 17,19,21,25,27
AF4607 OSBY SS 1,3,9,11
AG9406 OSBY SS 1,3,9,11,18,20,22,26,28
BC4806 OSBY SS 1,3,9,11,18,20,22,26,28
BC2805 OSBY SS 1,3,9,18,20,22,26,28
AF1710 OSBY SS 2,4,10,17,19
AB6408 OSBY SS 1,3,9,11,13,18,20,22,26,28
AD3106 OSBY SS 17,19,21,25,27
AA8809 OSBY SS 1,3,9,18,22,26,28
AC9609 OSBY SS 1,3,9,18,20,22,26,28
AE5506 OSBY SS 4,10,12,14,17,21,25,27
AD5510 OSBY SS 2,4,10,17,19
AN6591 OSBY SS 17,19,21,25,27

OSBY SS 7

OSBY SS 32

OSBY SS 23

OSBY SS 31
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